
LaCrosse Fairgrounds Speedway

Race Results for 9/3/2016

 Mini Vans - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 4 Dan Frye Kendel, WI

2 77 Mike Peters Whitehall, WI

3 9 Matt Moore Kendall, wI

4 11 Kendon Thurk La Crescent, MN

5 37H Guy Hammernick , 

6 7 Benjamin Arendt Norwalk, WI

7 88 Jonathon Burbach WInona, MN

8 41 Cheyanne Stanfield Sparta, WI

9 54 Steve Denzer , 

10 6 Carina Hellickson Kendall, WI

11 9 Jared Novak West Salem, wi

 Street Stocks - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 0 Thomas Farra Cashton, WI

2 117 Kayla Vian Sparta, WI

3 12 Al Bartels Tomah, WI

4 7 Benjamin Arendt Norwalk, WI

5 1 William Tumaniec Pigeon Falls, WI

6 25 Dakota Gollnick Sparta, WI

7 98 Keith Larson La Crosse, WI

8 57 John Eron Merrillan, WI

9 93 Andy Feldkamp Sparta, WI

10 83 Justin DeLapp, Sr. , 

11 K9 John Clauson Onalaska, WI

12 24 Brian Larson LaCrosse, WI

13 27 Mike Heyer Dakota, MN

14 13 Jonathon Burbach WInona, MN

15 2 Dakota Clauson La Crosse, WI

16 11 Kendon Thurk La Crescent, MN

17 4 Jonathan Dobbs LaCrosse, WI

18 38 Triston Drazkowski , 

19 77 Mike Peters Whitehall, WI

20 2 Chris Larson La Crosse, WI

21 88 Ian Zimmerman LaCrosse, WI

22 55 Tom Feldkamp Sparta, WI

23 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville, WI

24 1 Andy Buhrow Sparta, WI

25 23 Rick Kast , 

 Street Stocks - Time Trials



Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 98 Keith Larson La Crosse, WI

2 12 Al Bartels Tomah, WI

3 57 John Eron Merrillan, WI

4 117 Kayla Vian Sparta, WI

5 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville, WI

6 25 Dakota Gollnick Sparta, WI

7 1 William Tumaniec Pigeon Falls, WI

8 0 Thomas Farra Cashton, WI

9 7 Benjamin Arendt Norwalk, WI

10 13 Jonathon Burbach WInona, MN

11 2 Chris Larson La Crosse, WI

12 K9 John Clauson Onalaska, WI

13 24 Brian Larson LaCrosse, WI

14 27 Mike Heyer Dakota, MN

15 93 Andy Feldkamp Sparta, WI

16 83 Justin DeLapp, Sr. , 

17 23 Rick Kast , 

18 1 Andy Buhrow Sparta, WI

19 38 Triston Drazkowski , 

20 77 Mike Peters Whitehall, WI

21 4 Jonathan Dobbs LaCrosse, WI

22 55 Tom Feldkamp Sparta, WI

23 2 Dakota Clauson La Crosse, WI

24 88 Ian Zimmerman LaCrosse, WI

25 11 Kendon Thurk La Crescent, MN


